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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

AMTALI A/C.
MATHIURA

BISMILLAH

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

 Garden Name

50

55

60

120

50

60

10

165

20

90

120

90

30

180

 2,493.20

 2,734.50

 2,991.70

 5,982.00

 2,492.50

 2,991.00

 498.50

 8,226.10

 998.00

 4,492.40

 5,990.40

 4,487.20

 1,495.50

 8,986.30

 5,60,970.00

 4,87,345.50

 6,53,201.60

 14,27,205.50

 4,10,265.50

 5,93,713.50

 84,745.00

 12,50,430.20

 2,60,993.50

 9,76,351.00

 13,28,364.20

 9,70,732.10

 3,25,520.50

 23,19,463.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

40
10

50
5

50
10

120

50

60

10

135
30

20

70
20

100
20

80
10

30

140
40

Sold Chest

 1,994.00
 499.20

 2,485.00
 249.50

 2,492.50
 499.20

 5,982.00

 2,492.50

 2,991.00

 498.50

 6,728.50
 1,497.60

 998.00

 3,494.00
 998.40

 4,992.00
 998.40

 3,988.00
 499.20

 1,495.50

 6,989.50
 1,996.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,48,650.00
 1,12,320.00

 4,43,433.50
 43,912.00

 5,34,392.00
 1,18,809.60

 14,27,205.50

 4,10,265.50

 5,93,713.50

 84,745.00

 10,10,315.00
 2,40,115.20

 2,60,993.50

 7,46,719.00
 2,29,632.00

 10,75,769.00
 2,52,595.20

 8,61,906.50
 1,08,825.60

 3,25,520.50

 18,00,295.50
 5,19,168.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 225.00
 225.00

 178.44
 176.00

 214.40
 238.00

 238.58

 164.60

 198.50

 170.00

 150.15
 160.33

 261.52

 213.71
 230.00

 215.50
 253.00

 216.13
 218.00

 217.67

 257.57
 260.00

 225.00

 178.22

 218.34

 238.58

 164.60

 198.50

 170.00

 152.01

 261.52

 217.33

 221.75

 216.33

 217.67

 258.11

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

PANCHAGARH

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley
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DAKSHINGUL

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

FABIHA

GHAZIPORE

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

ISLAMABAD

JAFFLONG

 Garden Name

448

135

650

140

10

30

750

60

60

80

10

20

10

3

95

 22,346.80

 6,730.70

 32,456.50

 6,989.40

 498.50

 1,496.00

 37,448.00

 2,991.00

 2,991.00

 3,988.00

 498.50

 997.00

 498.50

 30.00

 4,737.20

 38,33,812.00

 14,53,590.10

 70,47,050.00

 17,40,857.80

 99,700.00

 2,38,108.50

 84,71,702.80

 6,44,560.50

 6,43,563.50

 8,43,960.50

 1,14,655.00

 2,22,829.50

 1,07,676.00

 4,500.00

 9,59,923.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

408
40

120
15

650

120
20

10

30

540
210

60

60

80

10

20

10

3

85
10

Sold Chest

 20,350.00
 1,996.80

 5,982.00
 748.70

 32,456.50

 5,991.00
 998.40

 498.50

 1,496.00

 26,964.00
 10,484.00

 2,991.00

 2,991.00

 3,988.00

 498.50

 997.00

 498.50

 30.00

 4,238.00
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 34,61,908.00
 3,71,904.00

 12,86,130.00
 1,67,460.10

 70,47,050.00

 14,71,789.00
 2,69,068.80

 99,700.00

 2,38,108.50

 60,35,918.00
 24,35,784.80

 6,44,560.50

 6,43,563.50

 8,43,960.50

 1,14,655.00

 2,22,829.50

 1,07,676.00

 4,500.00

 8,45,107.50
 1,14,816.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 170.12
 186.25

 215.00
 223.67

 217.12

 245.67
 269.50

 200.00

 159.16

 223.85
 232.33

 215.50

 215.17

 211.63

 230.00

 223.50

 216.00

 150.00

 199.41
 230.00

 171.56

 215.96

 217.12

 249.07

 200.00

 159.16

 226.23

 215.50

 215.17

 211.63

 230.00

 223.50

 216.00

 150.00

 202.64

Price/Kg

Balisera valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Juri  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley
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JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KURMAH

LACKATOORAH

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN

 Garden Name

110

20

130

110

100

180

120

90

70

60

106

380

120

 5,484.20

 991.00

 6,489.30

 5,484.90

 4,985.00

 8,984.20

 5,988.70

 4,491.70

 3,496.40

 2,991.70

 5,286.50

 18,967.60

 5,990.80

 11,50,194.20

 1,50,136.50

 13,55,268.10

 19,75,054.10

 10,23,919.00

 18,31,774.00

 11,76,304.90

 8,90,363.00

 7,88,673.30

 6,45,213.00

 11,50,808.50

 28,65,632.50

 13,36,443.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

100
10

20

90
40

90
20

100

170
10

110
10

80
10

40
30

50
10

106

350
30

80
40

60

Sold Chest

 4,985.00
 499.20

 991.00

 4,492.50
 1,996.80

 4,486.50
 998.40

 4,985.00

 8,485.00
 499.20

 5,489.50
 499.20

 3,992.50
 499.20

 1,998.00
 1,498.40

 2,492.50
 499.20

 5,286.50

 17,470.00
 1,497.60

 3,994.00
 1,996.80

 2,991.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 10,39,871.00
 1,10,323.20

 1,50,136.50

 9,14,474.50
 4,40,793.60

 16,21,620.50
 3,53,433.60

 10,23,919.00

 17,24,446.00
 1,07,328.00

 10,65,482.50
 1,10,822.40

 7,88,027.00
 1,02,336.00

 4,44,544.50
 3,44,128.80

 5,35,389.00
 1,09,824.00

 11,50,808.50

 25,81,088.50
 2,84,544.00

 8,49,723.50
 4,86,720.00

 6,38,080.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 208.60
 221.00

 151.50

 203.56
 220.75

 361.44
 354.00

 205.40

 203.23
 215.00

 194.09
 222.00

 197.38
 205.00

 222.49
 229.66

 214.80
 220.00

 217.69

 147.74
 190.00

 212.75
 243.75

 213.33

 209.73

 151.50

 208.85

 360.09

 205.40

 203.89

 196.42

 198.22

 225.57

 215.67

 217.69

 151.08

 223.08

Price/Kg

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley
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MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PATRAKHOLA

 Garden Name

60

30

290

60

80

10

1030

70

100

200

230

200

20

200

 2,991.00

 1,495.50

 14,478.80

 2,991.50

 3,991.00

 497.00

 51,431.70

 3,494.60

 4,985.00

 9,982.70

 11,480.40

 9,970.00

 997.70

 9,982.60

 6,38,080.00

 3,19,538.50

 23,24,109.90

 7,35,157.00

 5,55,295.50

 67,095.00

 1,11,64,188.60

 8,39,701.50

 10,63,799.00

 22,03,688.90

 24,47,323.00

 21,33,580.00

 1,59,628.50

 19,58,643.60

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

30

220
70

50
10

80

10

710
320

40
30

100

190
10

210
20

200

10
10

170
30

Sold Chest

 1,495.50

 10,983.50
 3,495.30

 2,492.50
 499.00

 3,991.00

 497.00

 35,456.50
 15,975.20

 1,997.00
 1,497.60

 4,985.00

 9,483.50
 499.20

 10,482.00
 998.40

 9,970.00

 498.50
 499.20

 8,485.00
 1,497.60

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,19,538.50

 16,71,498.00
 6,52,611.90

 6,16,644.50
 1,18,512.50

 5,55,295.50

 67,095.00

 76,80,583.00
 34,83,605.60

 4,70,293.50
 3,69,408.00

 10,63,799.00

 20,87,874.50
 1,15,814.40

 22,27,675.00
 2,19,648.00

 21,33,580.00

 82,252.50
 77,376.00

 16,57,626.00
 3,01,017.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 213.67

 152.18
 186.71

 247.40
 237.50

 139.14

 135.00

 216.62
 218.06

 235.50
 246.67

 213.40

 220.16
 232.00

 212.52
 220.00

 214.00

 165.00
 155.00

 195.36
 201.00

 213.33

 213.67

 160.52

 245.75

 139.14

 135.00

 217.07

 240.29

 213.40

 220.75

 213.17

 214.00

 160.00

 196.21

Price/Kg

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Balisera  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi Valley

Doloi  Valley
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8529  4,25,477.30  8,76,02,861.00

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SAZEDA

SONARUPA

 Garden Name

170

10

87

60

255

150

20

 8,483.50

 498.50

 4,338.00

 2,995.90

 12,723.70

 7,483.00

 996.80

 18,18,467.50

 1,12,162.50

 8,89,488.50

 7,10,019.20

 17,59,133.50

 10,67,144.50

 2,21,040.40

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

DUST

170

10

87

40
20

235
20

150

20

Sold Chest

 8,483.50

 498.50

 4,338.00

 1,997.50
 998.40

 11,724.50
 999.20

 7,483.00

 996.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 18,18,467.50

 1,12,162.50

 8,89,488.50

 4,67,408.00
 2,42,611.20

 15,94,265.50
 1,64,868.00

 10,67,144.50

 2,21,040.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 214.35

 225.00

 205.05

 234.00
 243.00

 135.98
 165.00

 142.61

 221.75

 214.35

 225.00

 205.05

 237.00

 138.26

 142.61

 221.75

 205.89

Price/Kg

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Juri Valley


